n0.04 chaif

This classic chair with a bent detail placed in the backrest is, due to a
large portion of manual work, one of the most technically demanding
products in our portfolio. The lines of this chair stand out even more

in a version with armrests.

150 9001:2008
1S0O 14001:2004
frame wood frame color seat leg connection
0 beech [0 standard (stained) 0 veneer O 01
[0 antique classic [0 upholstered O 02
[] pigments (painted) [] cane 0 27
] mesh polo o 28
313 004
total width 16.1” width 16.1”
depth 21.7” depth 21.7”
height 34.3” height 34.3”
seat height 18.1” height 18.1”
width  15.6” width  15.6”
depth 16.0” depth  16.0”
weight 7.1 1bs 7.7 lbs
stackability n/a n/a
footrest plate n/a n/a
connection into rows n/a n/a
bicolor n/a n/a
embossed seat/backrest 203,209,223,255,256 n/a
consumption of fabric/vinyl 0.2 yards
consumption of leather 5.7 sq.feet

www.toncanada.com

Smart Idea Inc. / TON Canada
Authorized TON Reseller
info@toncanada.com

clides

O
a
O

315004

width
depth
height
height
width
depth

7.

16.1”
21.7”
34.3”
18.1"
15.6"
16.0”

11lbs

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

plastic

felt
metal

1.416.841.4087



