

no.04 chair

This classic chair with a bent detail placed in the backrest is, due to a large portion of manual work, one of the most technically demanding products in our portfolio. The lines of this chair stand out even more in a version with armrests.



ISO 9001:2008
ISO 14001:2004

frame wood	frame color	seat	leg connection	Glides
<input type="checkbox"/> beech	<input type="checkbox"/> standard (stained) <input type="checkbox"/> antique classic <input type="checkbox"/> pigments (painted)	<input type="checkbox"/> veneer <input type="checkbox"/> upholstered <input type="checkbox"/> cane <input type="checkbox"/> mesh polo	<input type="checkbox"/> 01 <input type="checkbox"/> 02 <input type="checkbox"/> 27 <input type="checkbox"/> 28	<input type="checkbox"/> plastic <input type="checkbox"/> felt <input type="checkbox"/> metal



311 004



313 004



315 004

	311 004	313 004	315 004
total	width 16.1" depth 21.7" height 34.3"	width 16.1" depth 21.7" height 34.3"	width 16.1" depth 21.7" height 34.3"
seat	height 18.1" width 15.6" depth 16.0"	height 18.1" width 15.6" depth 16.0"	height 18.1" width 15.6" depth 16.0"
weight	7.1 lbs	7.7 lbs	7.1 lbs
stackability	n/a	n/a	n/a
footrest plate	n/a	n/a	n/a
connection into rows	n/a	n/a	n/a
bicolor	n/a	n/a	n/a
embossed seat/backrest	203,209,223,255,256	n/a	n/a
consumption of fabric/vinyl		0.2 yards	
consumption of leather		5.7 sq.feet	